Product Brief
A42412-ENC
24-Bay 12Gb/s SAS/SATA Secure JBOD
The Astek A42412-ENC JBOD has state of the art Gen3 Serial Attached SCSI
(SAS) expanders that work with either SAS (Up to 12Gbps) or SATA (up to
6Gbps) protocol and with SSD (Solid State Drives) or HDD (Hard Disk
Drives) drives. The compact JBOD can hold twenty-four 2.5” SATA or SAS
drives ranging in thickness from 6 to 14.5mm.

typical configuration is using six standard Mini-SAS HD (SFF-8644) Gen3
SAS Cables connected to six different servers
Ordering Information
A42412-ENC-02 24-bay 12Gb/s SAS storage enclosure, Single
Controller, HBA or RAID Controller controls Drive
LEDs (SGPIO)
A42412-ENC-03 24-bay 12Gb/s SAS storage enclosure, Dual
Controller, Drives control Drive LEDs (No SGPIO)
A42412-ENC-01-60-60A 24-bay 12Gb/s SAS storage enclosure, Dual
Controller, Crypto Key Erase/Block Erase, Drives
control Drive LEDs (No SGPIO)
A42412-ENC-02-60-60A 24-bay 12Gb/s SAS storage enclosure, Single
Controller, Crypto Key Erase/Block Erase, HBA or
RAID Controllers control Drive LEDs (SGPIO)
KEY APPLICATIONS
• Secure Storage of sensitive data